
27/03/05                20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 162
CLASIFICACION GENERAL 

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

GENERAL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.

I2 295 La Herramienta Balear-SANTAL X 382 Martin Aizcorbe Mason RCN Palma 1,027 25/03/05 06:07:00 00/ 18:07:00 00/ 18:36:21 1
B 407 RASPUTIN IV FIRST 38 S Francisco Pons Mallol CN Denia 0,972 25/03/05 07:28:59 00/ 19:28:59 00/ 18:56:15 2
I2 358 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS 2 X 332  Q.B. Javier Mari Washbourne CN Ibiza 0,997 25/03/05 07:06:34 0,796226852 00/ 19:03:08 3
A2 336 KYRIE 2 DUFOUR 40 Mª José Pradés Alonso de ArmiñoRCN Castellon 1,055 25/03/05 06:03:53 00/ 18:03:53 00/ 19:03:30 4
C 329 THALATTA MIGLISTSCH CUTTER MARCONIRafael Serratosa CN Moraira 0,915 25/03/05 08:51:05 00/ 20:51:05 00/ 19:04:44 5
E 510 K.S. JOD 35 Vicente Amengual Ribas CN Sta. Eulalia 1,031 25/03/05 06:31:17 00/ 18:31:17 00/ 19:05:44 6
A1 208 CLEM GRAN SOLEIL 46,3 Jaime Ignacio Olazabal Independiente 1,091 25/03/05 05:34:50 00/ 17:34:50 00/ 19:10:49 7
E 204 MICO LOCO SELECTON 37 Iñigo Anza Auirrezabala CN Aguilas 1,007 25/03/05 07:06:11 00/ 19:06:11 00/ 19:14:12 8
I2 282 AIRE BAVARIA 37 Q.B.PTE Juan Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 0,935 25/03/05 08:36:05 00/ 20:36:05 00/ 19:15:44 9
A1 300 VENDAVAL-DOS DISPARATES DUFOUR 44 Sergio Llorca CN Vendaval 1,066 25/03/05 06:04:56 00/ 18:04:56 00/ 19:16:32 10
E 406 ALITAN FIRST 40,7 José Mª Pineda Rosello CN Denia 1,077 25/03/05 05:55:34 00/ 17:55:34 00/ 19:18:23 11
C 210 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante RCR Alicante 1,010 25/03/05 07:07:40 00/ 19:07:40 00/ 19:19:09 12
B 328 ATREVIT II FIRST 42 S 7 Cristina Adan Rovira CN Campomanes 0,994 25/03/05 07:33:16 00/ 19:33:16 00/ 19:26:14 13
B 279 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro Aparicio RCN Torrevieja 0,952 25/03/05 08:25:38 00/ 20:25:38 00/ 19:26:48 14

AG2 202 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,937 25/03/05 08:50:11 00/ 20:50:11 00/ 19:31:25 15
E 505 ALFERAL DEHLER 47 Alfredo Nicolas Ens CN Ibiza 1,128 25/03/05 05:20:22 00/ 17:20:22 00/ 19:33:32 16

AH3 332 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32 I José Rosello Tur CN St. Antonio 0,958 25/03/05 08:33:32 00/ 20:33:32 00/ 19:41:43 17
A2 288 ANAEL DOS DUFOUR 40 QB Fco. Javier Yuste CN Castro Urdiales 1,034 25/03/05 07:03:36 00/ 19:03:36 00/ 19:42:29 18
E 311 VGC SELECTION 37 José Antonio Torres Ripoll CN Ibiza 1,000 25/03/05 07:43:27 00/ 19:43:27 00/ 19:43:27 19
I2 254 TWINS "T" FIRST 36,7 Estrella Armengol RCN Valencia 1,033 25/03/05 07:11:07 00/ 19:11:07 00/ 19:49:06 20
A1 277 CAYO COCO DUFOUR 43 Felipe Vidal Independiente 1,016 25/03/05 07:34:32 00/ 19:34:32 00/ 19:53:20 21
A1 215 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona CN Denia 1,107 25/03/05 06:00:50 00/ 18:00:50 00/ 19:56:29 22
EG 214 OPEN SEA II FIGARO II Mod Dominique Luna CN Denia 1,090 25/03/05 06:18:32 00/ 18:18:32 00/ 19:57:24 23
A2 225 POSEIDON 5 DUFOUR 38 Classic Cesar Palazon CN del Mar Menor 0,996 25/03/05 08:03:10 00/ 20:03:10 00/ 19:58:21 24
E 355 QUINTO POLILLON KEPPER GEMINI 52 MED Joaquim Peñalver CR Cartagena 1,185 25/03/05 04:53:40 00/ 16:53:40 00/ 20:01:12 25

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL
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A3 350 PATAPALO III BAVARIA 36 Enrique Sanchez-Prieto Independiente 0,974 25/03/05 08:33:25 00/ 20:33:25 00/ 20:01:21 26
E 322 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente Garcia Torres RCR Alicante 1,298 25/03/05 03:26:18 00/ 15:26:18 00/ 20:02:20 27
A2 327 ACINTUR DELHER 39 SQ Stuart Lambie Escuela Vela Multimar 1,075 25/03/05 06:40:18 00/ 18:40:18 00/ 20:04:19 28
IH1 203 MYRAC IBIZA SUN ODYSSEY 52,2 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,030 25/03/05 07:31:00 0,813194444 00/ 20:06:08 29
A1 206 SILBON OCEANIS 423 Clipper Silvino Navarro RCN  Valencia 1,018 25/03/05 07:45:05 00/ 19:45:05 00/ 20:06:25 30
A2 249 OLIMPIA BAVARIA 38 Rafael de la Hoz CN del Mar Menor 0,976 25/03/05 08:36:40 00/ 20:36:40 00/ 20:06:59 31
A2 339 TAYYARA SUN ODYSSEY 40 Fernando Casado Melgosa CN Denia 0,980 25/03/05 08:34:16 00/ 20:34:16 00/ 20:09:35 32
A1 340 VENEZIA GRAND SOLEIL 45 Fernando Ferrer Martinez CN Javea 1,067 25/03/05 06:54:55 00/ 18:54:55 00/ 20:10:57 33
A2 216 MAR MENOR RON HOLLAND 40 Dario Bernabé Garcia CN Torrevieja 1,018 25/03/05 07:51:46 00/ 19:51:46 00/ 20:13:13 34
E 218 SALPA IV BAVARIA 49 Francisco José Moratal RCN Valencia 1,067 25/03/05 06:59:16 00/ 18:59:16 00/ 20:15:36 35
I1 403 L'AMIC CRC 40 Vicente Pineda CN Denia 1,035 25/03/05 07:34:57 00/ 19:34:57 00/ 20:16:04 36
A3 331 INDIGO HUNTER 36 Vicente Sáez-Merino García CN Moraira 0,978 25/03/05 08:44:10 00/ 20:44:10 00/ 20:16:48 37
A1 241 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Pascual Román Macia RCR Alicante 1,061 25/03/05 07:10:17 00/ 19:10:17 00/ 20:20:27 38
I1 287 ALBATROS DOSMIL SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Ricardo Serrano RCN Valencia 1,016 25/03/05 08:02:42 00/ 20:02:42 00/ 20:21:57 39
A2 224 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 Miles Turner CN Denia 0,976 25/03/05 08:54:56 00/ 20:54:56 00/ 20:24:49 40
A1 275 MERAK OCEANIS 411 Estanislao Riera CN Denia 0,986 25/03/05 08:42:54 00/ 20:42:54 00/ 20:25:30 41
I1 236 AKRA LEUKA SUN MAGIC 44 Juan Rodriguez RCR  Alicante 1,011 25/03/05 08:14:59 00/ 20:14:59 00/ 20:28:21 42
A2 304 DUDUM BAVARIA 40 Ocean José Ant.de la Peña GutierrezIndependiente 0,989 25/03/05 08:43:10 00/ 20:43:10 00/ 20:29:30 43
A3 227 KUPIKI BAVARIA 34 José Fco. Navas CN Los Nietos 0,926 25/03/05 10:08:50 00/ 22:08:50 00/ 20:30:30 44
B 507 ESQUITX III RUSH 32 Vicente Tur Planells CN Ibiza 0,917 25/03/05 10:26:48 00/ 22:26:48 00/ 20:35:01 45
C 217 BILITIS NORTHWIND 40 Ocean RacerSiro Altamirano CM de Marbella 0,963 25/03/05 09:22:47 00/ 21:22:47 00/ 20:35:19 46
A1 242 FAST SPIRIT BAVARIA 42 Carlos Lerma Barragan RCN Valencia 0,986 25/03/05 08:56:48 00/ 20:56:48 00/ 20:39:12 47
EH 253 INDENA FIGARO Joel Miró CN L'Escala 0,996 25/03/05 08:47:16 00/ 20:47:16 00/ 20:42:17 48
B 323 STELLA MARIS COMPIS 36 Robert Sterner de Leon RCN Torrevieja 0,957 25/03/05 09:41:10 00/ 21:41:10 00/ 20:45:13 49
I2 239 ISBJORN ETAP 38 I Juan B. Postigo CN de Javea 0,994 25/03/05 08:55:16 00/ 20:55:16 00/ 20:47:44 50
A2 296 BRISAS VALENCIA GIBSEA 37 Ernesto Ruiz Port Saplaya 0,932 25/03/05 10:20:41 00/ 22:20:41 00/ 20:49:31 51
E 326 ANGLE 2 FIRST 44,7 Vicente Hernandez Soler CN Denia 1,124 25/03/05 06:38:40 00/ 18:38:40 00/ 20:57:23 52
A1 347 MARARA DOS OCEANIS 423 Clipper Vicente Reig CN Javea 0,985 25/03/05 09:17:04 00/ 21:17:04 00/ 20:57:55 53
A1 318 HE PETREL ! SUN ODYSSEY 49 Jesús Penelas RCN Valencia 1,058 25/03/05 07:49:33 00/ 19:49:33 00/ 20:58:33 54
A2 298 CATALINA CUARTO DEHLER 41 Pedro Antonio Ruiz Torres RCN Palma 1,048 25/03/05 08:04:28 00/ 20:04:28 00/ 21:02:17 55
B 305 ANTAVIANA SEGUNDO FIRST 32 Javier Astudillo Gonzalez CM Almeria 0,921 25/03/05 10:52:04 00/ 22:52:04 00/ 21:03:40 56
E 354 DO BAVARIA 42 Jeronimo Cerda Donat CN Denia 1,118 25/03/05 06:52:49 00/ 18:52:49 00/ 21:06:29 57
I2 325 MALABAR 2 PUMA 350 Diego Fernandez Casado CN la Isleta 0,952 25/03/05 10:14:04 00/ 22:14:04 00/ 21:10:02 58
I2 232 ESTELA OCEANIS 350 Gabriel Dolç i Mateu CN Arenal 0,930 25/03/05 10:47:15 00/ 22:47:15 00/ 21:11:33 59
A1 405 ELBA ELBA GIB SEA 43 Vicente Peiro CN Denia 1,003 25/03/05 09:09:57 00/ 21:09:57 00/ 21:13:46 60
I2 233 MARINA DIEZ BAVARIA 38 Pablo Ruperez Lorenzo CR Madrid 0,991 25/03/05 09:25:50 00/ 21:25:50 00/ 21:14:16 61
IH2 324 ZAMORA FIRST 310G Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero CV Zamora 0,952 25/03/05 10:21:15 0,931423611 00/ 21:16:52 62
E 271 ALVEDRO FIRST 27.7 Pedro Servet RCN Valencia 0,969 25/03/05 10:02:57 00/ 22:02:57 00/ 21:21:56 63
B 255 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova Martinez-FaleroCN Denia 1,000 25/03/05 09:23:30 00/ 21:23:30 00/ 21:23:30 64
E 273 KIUM Escuela de Vela CN DeniaX 3/4 TON Miguel Frasquet CN Denia 1,027 25/03/05 08:52:12 00/ 20:52:12 00/ 21:26:01 65
B 230 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco RCN de Palma 0,902 25/03/05 11:46:08 00/ 23:46:08 00/ 21:26:22 66
E 223 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47.7 Juan josé Albert RCR Alicante 1,161 25/03/05 06:28:44 00/ 18:28:44 00/ 21:27:14 67
A1 248 ABU SIMBEL TRES SUN ODYSSEY 49 Francisco Martinez Lopez Independiente 1,074 25/03/05 08:05:01 00/ 20:05:01 00/ 21:34:11 68
I1 201 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer RCR Alicante 1,193 25/03/05 06:07:20 00/ 18:07:20 00/ 21:37:11 69

AH2 401 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Jorge J. Miquel Calatayud CN Denia 0,964 25/03/05 10:26:41 00/ 22:26:41 00/ 21:38:12 70
B 346 MACARELLA FURIA 33 Juan de la Cruz Fermanecci CV Puerto Andratx 0,912 25/03/05 11:52:19 00/ 23:52:19 00/ 21:46:16 71

AH3 338 EMV 10 DUFOUR 34 Gonzalo Abad Muñoz Independiente 0,983 25/03/05 10:14:25 00/ 22:14:25 00/ 21:51:44 72
I1 283 FRIGOLA BAVARIA 390 Gregorio Garcia Sevilla RCN Valencia 0,973 25/03/05 10:33:07 00/ 22:33:07 00/ 21:56:35 73
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E 343 KYMERA DUFOUR 44 Manuel de Montalvo RCR Alicante 1,080 25/03/05 08:19:47 00/ 20:19:47 00/ 21:57:22 74
C 509 ARGOS HOLLMAN 42 Luciano Diez-Canedo CN Ibiza 0,933 25/03/05 11:38:16 00/ 23:38:16 00/ 22:03:15 75
B 316 ARLEQUIN CONFORT 34 Antonio Almeria M. Denia 0,922 25/03/05 11:58:27 00/ 23:58:27 00/ 22:06:15 76
I1 290 KIUM- ITACA XVI FIRST 42 S 7 Diana Gonzalez CN Denia 1,078 25/03/05 08:34:40 00/ 20:34:40 00/ 22:10:58 77
A3 244 INDIO BAVARIA 34 Pedro Barber Independiente 0,945 25/03/05 11:41:42 00/ 23:41:42 00/ 22:23:30 78
A2 261 CALPURNIA DUFOUR 38 Classic Ignacio Legarta Briongos Independiente 1,017 25/03/05 10:05:20 00/ 22:05:20 00/ 22:27:52 79
EG 302 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Aiguadolç 1,026 25/03/05 09:58:32 00/ 21:58:32 00/ 22:32:49 80
A1 315 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavides Fissure M. Denia 0,991 25/03/05 10:45:43 00/ 22:45:43 00/ 22:33:26 81
A3 289 ALYMA BAVARIA 32 Alfredo Feliu Sagala CN Denia 0,911 25/03/05 12:50:42 01/ 00:50:42 00/ 22:38:02 82
I1 237 MOJITO DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42.1 Alejandro Grau CN Cullera 0,996 25/03/05 10:55:05 00/ 22:55:05 00/ 22:49:35 83
I2 205 BRIO BAVARIA 38 Enrique Lacasa CIN Arosa 0,983 25/03/05 11:33:05 00/ 23:33:05 00/ 23:09:04 84
A3 291 SEDDNA ELAN 333 Mª Encarna Ramos Mestre CN Santa Pola 0,985 25/03/05 11:36:13 00/ 23:36:13 00/ 23:14:58 85
A1 257 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal CN Denia 1,097 25/03/05 09:13:22 00/ 21:13:22 00/ 23:16:53 86
C 231 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 KetchJosé Ramón Secades RCN de Palma 0,978 25/03/05 12:01:23 01/ 00:01:23 00/ 23:29:40 87
I1 226 RABOSA OCEANIS 40 CC Juan Puchades RCN Valencia 0,959 25/03/05 12:30:32 01/ 00:30:32 00/ 23:30:14 88
A3 301 BLANC OCEANIS 331 Q.B.CL José Ramón Rubio Independiente 0,941 25/03/05 12:58:52 01/ 00:58:52 00/ 23:30:26 89
I1 280 GLADIATOR OCEANIS 44 CC Fernando Ojeda Independiente 0,959 25/03/05 12:32:23 01/ 00:32:23 00/ 23:32:01 90
A3 251 ARRIBADA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 35 Valentín de Mollinedo Martinez Tomás Maestre 0,958 25/03/05 12:49:43 01/ 00:49:43 00/ 23:47:09 91
AH1 312 HIGH LIGHT OCEANIS 411 Alejandro Mompó Gimeno CN Javea 0,986 25/03/05 12:09:44 01/ 00:09:44 00/ 23:49:26 92
A1 352 OPEN SEA III OCEANIS 473 Fernando Puig CN Denia 1,045 25/03/05 10:49:51 00/ 22:49:51 00/ 23:51:30 93
B 342 LASAI PRIMERO BELUGA CHIEN YU 43 Gerardo Seliger RCN Valencia 0,899 25/03/05 14:37:10 01/ 02:37:10 00/ 23:55:51 94
A3 349 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 José Luís Juzgado de la RosaCN Denia 0,949 25/03/05 13:17:34 01/ 01:17:34 01/ 00:00:10 95
A1 211 OPEN SEA 4 OCEANIS 473 Javier Monero CN Denia 1,045 25/03/05 10:59:12 00/ 22:59:12 01/ 00:01:16 96
I1 262 CARPE DIEM VII BAVARIA 44 Enrique Babé Navarro RCN Valencia 1,057 25/03/05 10:52:49 00/ 22:52:49 01/ 00:11:04 97
A2 207 KAIROS BAVARIA 40 Ocean Deklef Hiedloff Marina de Denia 1,001 25/03/05 12:16:19 01/ 00:16:19 01/ 00:17:46 98
A2 269 CORREDOR III DUFOUR 38 Clasic Pablo Sanchez Alvarez Marina Dep. Alicante 0,995 25/03/05 12:33:13 01/ 00:33:13 01/ 00:25:51 99
B 353 WWW.CATAMARANES.COM IDYLLE 11,50 Jorge Molina Carbonell CN Denia 0,933 25/03/05 14:11:53 01/ 02:11:53 01/ 00:26:34 100
A3 310 MAGNA PITIUSA - A GANAR OCEANIS 323 Clipper José Pedro Garcia CN Sta. Eulalia 0,946 25/03/05 13:55:05 01/ 01:55:05 01/ 00:31:07 101
B 303 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Folch Escuela de Vela Antares0,903 25/03/05 15:10:17 01/ 03:10:17 01/ 00:32:09 102

AG2 222 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 Jose Mª Meseguer Independiente 0,995 25/03/05 12:52:19 01/ 00:52:19 01/ 00:44:51 103
EH 228 BE CAREFUL ! DEHLER 29 PTE Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,952 25/03/05 13:59:53 01/ 01:59:53 01/ 00:45:01 104
A1 408 CLAIRE I ATOLL 43 José Mª Aracil CN Denia 1,019 25/03/05 12:21:41 01/ 00:21:41 01/ 00:49:27 105
I1 264 LOFTS BAVARIA 44 Oscar López Alpuente RCN Valencia 1,048 25/03/05 12:01:23 01/ 00:01:23 01/ 01:10:34 106
I1 314 JERONIMO 2 OCEANIS 390 Miguel Marques CN Denia 0,959 25/03/05 14:30:00 01/ 02:30:00 01/ 01:24:49 107
A2 321 CAPITAN MORGAN SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Jose Luis Fernandez Liron Independiente 1,038 25/03/05 12:36:55 01/ 00:36:55 01/ 01:33:02 108
I1 402 JU2 OUTBORN 12 Jochen Danker CN Denia 1,025 25/03/05 12:56:23 01/ 00:56:23 01/ 01:33:48 109

AH3 256 MALELE OCEANIS 321 QB Antonio Ramon Canet RCN Valencia 0,914 25/03/05 15:58:41 01/ 03:58:41 01/ 01:34:19 110
A1 281 MOWETT OCEANIS 411 Víctor Bertolin Muñoz PD Pobla de Farnals 0,979 25/03/05 14:23:33 01/ 02:23:33 01/ 01:50:18 111
A1 286 ANDA QUE SI BAVARIA 44 Luca Zapparoli Independiente 1,020 25/03/05 13:27:19 01/ 01:27:19 01/ 01:57:52 112
I1 351 ATLANTIS CINCO FEELING 486 Miguel Garcia Independiente 1,048 25/03/05 12:48:34 01/ 00:48:34 01/ 02:00:01 113
C 348 MUNGA TRINTELLA III A Ketch Antoni Oliver Reus CN Porto Colom 0,850 25/03/05 18:37:51 01/ 06:37:51 01/ 02:02:10 114
I2 344 BALU BAVARIA 370 Jesús Mª Marco Martinez RCN Torrevieja 0,959 25/03/05 16:14:16 01/ 04:14:16 01/ 03:04:48 115
A3 259 AIGUA BLAVA SUN ODYSSEY 35 Antonio J. Sanchez CN Oropesa de Mar 0,981 25/03/05 16:04:56 01/ 04:04:56 01/ 03:32:55 116
AH3 297 ENDER PRIMERO OCEANIS 311 Clipper Manuel Valero Portillo CN dos Mares- La Manga0,916 25/03/05 18:51:09 01/ 06:51:09 01/ 04:15:39 117
A1 274 ALEA MARE SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Johan Patrik CN Altea 1,058 25/03/05 14:44:55 01/ 02:44:55 01/ 04:18:00 118
A3 263 ROSITA RED OCEANIS 331 Clipper Raúl Ramón Marina Benicarló 0,920 25/03/05 18:58:22 01/ 06:58:22 01/ 04:29:42 119
A3 292 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Guerrero Independiente 0,950 25/03/05 18:07:22 01/ 06:07:22 01/ 04:37:00 120
A1 220 ALAVALETI BAVARIA 46 Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Puerto Sherry 25/03/05 08:04:48 00/ 20:04:48 121
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A2 247 CORCHO SEIS SUN ODYSSEY 37 Francisco Varella Independiente 25/03/05 10:10:35 00/ 22:10:35 121
A3 335 MONTSHE BLUE OCEANIS 331 Clipper Julio Jimenez M. Benicarlo 0,920 DNF DNF 121
C 235 EL CID PROTOTYPE Jose Mª Alcara Fernandez CN Villa de San Pedro 0,993 DNF DNF 121
A1 345 PITIUSO SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Javier Moreno Bueno CN Cullera 1,061 DNF DNF 121
AG3 334 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde RCR Alicante 0,953 DNF DNF 121
B 229 VOILA SUN FIZZ Salvador Iranzo CN Denia 0,967 DNF DNF 121
E 306 ALGON III- BODEGAS J. BELDAFIRST 310G Juan Salvador Torres CN Oliva 0,953 DNF DNF 121
I1 319 ARTEMIS III SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Gonzalo Alberto Hernandez RCN Valencia 0,989 DNF DNF 121
I2 409 JAMURO PUMA 37 Fernando Garica Ulloa PD Luis Campomanes 0,909 DNF DNF 121
I1 243 ESPRODE SUN LEGEND 41 Francisco Maldonado Marina Benicarló 0,981 DNF DNF 121
CH 252 METEORO I DUFOUR 31 Pablo Tallo CN de Campello 0,853 DNF DNF 121
A2 246 CORCHO V SUN ODYSSEY 37 Carlos Moreno Independiente 0,927 DNF DNF 121
B 330 ALDABRA DOS PUMA 38 Ketch Santiago Gordillo Llovet Independiente 0,950 DNF DNF 121
C 234 LOS MINU ENDURANCE 35 José Alberto Martinez-MinuesaCN Gandia DNF DNF 121
C 238 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE 9,20 José Luis Hernandez Blanco CN Torre de la Horadada0,888 DNF DNF 121
IH1 267 ARES BRISA 40 Ernesto Toledo Alpera RCR Alicante 0,958 DNF DNF 121
CG 219 COLOMBA SLOOP 35 Francisco Vañó CN San Pedro Pinatar 0,832 DNF DNF 121
A3 265 ALFA UNO OCEANIS 361 Joaquin Santacreu Torres CN Denia 0,940 DNF DNF 121
A3 285 ABOLENGO OCEANIS 311 Cesar Sanchez Salvador Independiente 0,916 DNF DNF 121
A3 309 MARVAL BAVARIA 36  PTE Juan Morell Ferré CN Denia 0,946 DNF DNF 121
A3 357 AINOS OCEANIS 311 Clipper Juan Simo CN Denia 0,914 DNF DNF 121
C 299 ORION IV BEAUFORT 18 Antonio J.Jimenez Clair CN Javea 0.999 DNF DNF 121
EG 240 MUSTIQUE GIRO 34 Albrecht Wacherhagen Marina de Denia 1,098 DNF DNF 121
I2 250 GINEBRA BAVARIA 1130 Manuel Rodriguez Independiente 0,933 DNF DNF 121
B 209 ZANZIBAR FIRST 345 Javier Perez-Almazan RCN Valencia 0,918 DSQ DSQ 121
A1 293 YARD III SUN FAST 43  Q.B. Miguel Guasp RCN Altea 1,106 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A2 258 EL BERRY BAVARIA 38 EST José Manuel Cardona GarciaCN Oliva 0,982 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A2 272 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Independiente 0,938 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A2 278 MINIS OCEANIS 373 Clipper Independiente 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A2 341 PATRICIA IV BAVARIA 40 Javier Escario CN Denia 0,978 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A3 245 CORCHO CUATRO SUN ODYSSEY 32 Independiente NO SALE NO SALE 146
A3 260 AZUL III DUFOUR 36 Classic Sara Legarta Independiente 0,958 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A3 268 INDIE BAVARIA 35 MATCH Emilia Sanchez RCN Castellon 1,013 NO SALE NO SALE 146
A3 307 EUREKA III SUN ODYSSEY 34.2 José Mª Palazon Azorín CN Campello NO SALE NO SALE 146
BH 212 KELIAN III OCEANIS 411 Antonio Puig CN Denia 1,004 NO SALE NO SALE 146
C 337 SILVESTRA PUMA 34 Alberto Frances PD Villa de San Pedro NO SALE NO SALE 146
CG 308 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier CN Denia 0,912 NO SALE NO SALE 146
E 276 SALITRE 5 BAVARIA 38 Match GM Manuel Terrades Independiente 1,068 NO SALE NO SALE 146
E 320 DESIREE 3 DEHLER 39 Juan Carlos Ortin Belliure CN Calpe 1,070 NO SALE NO SALE 146
I1 356 ITACA V FURIA 44 Isaac Heras Romanos RCR Alicante 1,054 NO SALE NO SALE 146
IH2 333 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Independiente NO SALE NO SALE 146
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Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 25
CLASIFICACION    ALFA 1

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

ALFA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.

A1 208 CLEM GRAN SOLEIL 46,3 Jaime Ignacio Olazabal Independiente 1,091 25/03/05 05:34:50 00/ 17:34:50 00/ 19:10:49 1
A1 300 VENDAVAL-DOS DISPARATES DUFOUR 44 Sergio Llorca CN Vendaval 1,066 25/03/05 06:04:56 00/ 18:04:56 00/ 19:16:32 2
A1 277 CAYO COCO DUFOUR 43 Felipe Vidal Independiente 1,016 25/03/05 07:34:32 00/ 19:34:32 00/ 19:53:20 3
A1 215 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona CN Denia 1,107 25/03/05 06:00:50 00/ 18:00:50 00/ 19:56:29 4
A1 206 SILBON OCEANIS 423 Clipper Silvino Navarro RCN  Valencia 1,018 25/03/05 07:45:05 00/ 19:45:05 00/ 20:06:25 5
A1 340 VENEZIA GRAND SOLEIL 45 Fernando Ferrer Martinez CN Javea 1,067 25/03/05 06:54:55 00/ 18:54:55 00/ 20:10:57 6
A1 241 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Pascual Román Macia RCR Alicante 1,061 25/03/05 07:10:17 00/ 19:10:17 00/ 20:20:27 7
A1 275 MERAK OCEANIS 411 Estanislao Riera CN Denia 0,986 25/03/05 08:42:54 00/ 20:42:54 00/ 20:25:30 8
A1 242 FAST SPIRIT BAVARIA 42 Carlos Lerma Barragan RCN Valencia 0,986 25/03/05 08:56:48 00/ 20:56:48 00/ 20:39:12 9
A1 347 MARARA DOS OCEANIS 423 Clipper Vicente Reig CN Javea 0,985 25/03/05 09:17:04 00/ 21:17:04 00/ 20:57:55 10
A1 318 HE PETREL ! SUN ODYSSEY 49 Jesús Penelas RCN Valencia 1,058 25/03/05 07:49:33 00/ 19:49:33 00/ 20:58:33 11
A1 405 ELBA ELBA GIB SEA 43 Vicente Peiro CN Denia 1,003 25/03/05 09:09:57 00/ 21:09:57 00/ 21:13:46 12
A1 248 ABU SIMBEL TRES SUN ODYSSEY 49 Francisco Martinez Lopez Independiente 1,074 25/03/05 08:05:01 00/ 20:05:01 00/ 21:34:11 13
A1 315 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavides Fissure M. Denia 0,991 25/03/05 10:45:43 00/ 22:45:43 00/ 22:33:26 14
A1 257 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal CN Denia 1,097 25/03/05 09:13:22 00/ 21:13:22 00/ 23:16:53 15
AH1 312 HIGH LIGHT OCEANIS 411 Alejandro Mompó Gimeno CN Javea 0,986 25/03/05 12:09:44 01/ 00:09:44 00/ 23:49:26 16
A1 352 OPEN SEA III OCEANIS 473 Fernando Puig CN Denia 1,045 25/03/05 10:49:51 00/ 22:49:51 00/ 23:51:30 17
A1 211 OPEN SEA 4 OCEANIS 473 Javier Monero CN Denia 1,045 25/03/05 10:59:12 00/ 22:59:12 01/ 00:01:16 18
A1 408 CLAIRE I ATOLL 43 José Mª Aracil CN Denia 1,019 25/03/05 12:21:41 01/ 00:21:41 01/ 00:49:27 19
A1 281 MOWETT OCEANIS 411 Víctor Bertolin Muñoz PD Pobla de Farnals 0,979 25/03/05 14:23:33 01/ 02:23:33 01/ 01:50:18 20
A1 286 ANDA QUE SI BAVARIA 44 Luca Zapparoli Independiente 1,020 25/03/05 13:27:19 01/ 01:27:19 01/ 01:57:52 21
A1 274 ALEA MARE SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Johan Patrik CN Altea 1,058 25/03/05 14:44:55 01/ 02:44:55 01/ 04:18:00 22
A1 220 ALAVALETI BAVARIA 46 Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Puerto Sherry 25/03/05 08:04:48 00/ 20:04:48 23
A1 345 PITIUSO SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Javier Moreno Bueno CN Cullera 1,061 DNF DNF 23
A1 293 YARD III SUN FAST 43  Q.B. Miguel Guasp RCN Altea 1,106 NO SALE NO SALE 25

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 24
CLASIFICACION   ALFA 2

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

ALFA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.

A2 336 KYRIE 2 DUFOUR 40 Mª José Pradés Alonso de Armiño RCN Castellon 1,055 25/03/05 06:03:53 00/ 18:03:53 00/ 19:03:30 1
AG2 202 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,937 25/03/05 08:50:11 00/ 20:50:11 00/ 19:31:25 2
A2 288 ANAEL DOS DUFOUR 40 QB Fco. Javier Yuste CN Castro Urdiales 1,034 25/03/05 07:03:36 00/ 19:03:36 00/ 19:42:29 3
A2 225 POSEIDON 5 DUFOUR 38 Classic Cesar Palazon CN del Mar Menor 0,996 25/03/05 08:03:10 00/ 20:03:10 00/ 19:58:21 4
A2 327 ACINTUR DELHER 39 SQ Stuart Lambie Escuela Vela Multimar 1,075 25/03/05 06:40:18 00/ 18:40:18 00/ 20:04:19 5
A2 249 OLIMPIA BAVARIA 38 Rafael de la Hoz CN del Mar Menor 0,976 25/03/05 08:36:40 00/ 20:36:40 00/ 20:06:59 6
A2 339 TAYYARA SUN ODYSSEY 40 Fernando Casado Melgosa CN Denia 0,980 25/03/05 08:34:16 00/ 20:34:16 00/ 20:09:35 7
A2 216 MAR MENOR RON HOLLAND 40 Dario Bernabé Garcia CN Torrevieja 1,018 25/03/05 07:51:46 00/ 19:51:46 00/ 20:13:13 8
A2 224 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 Miles Turner CN Denia 0,976 25/03/05 08:54:56 00/ 20:54:56 00/ 20:24:49 9
A2 304 DUDUM BAVARIA 40 Ocean José Ant.de la Peña Gutierrez Independiente 0,989 25/03/05 08:43:10 00/ 20:43:10 00/ 20:29:30 10
A2 296 BRISAS VALENCIA GIBSEA 37 Ernesto Ruiz Port Saplaya 0,932 25/03/05 10:20:41 00/ 22:20:41 00/ 20:49:31 11
A2 298 CATALINA CUARTO DEHLER 41 Pedro Antonio Ruiz Torres RCN Palma 1,048 25/03/05 08:04:28 00/ 20:04:28 00/ 21:02:17 12
AH2 401 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Jorge J. Miquel Calatayud CN Denia 0,964 25/03/05 10:26:41 00/ 22:26:41 00/ 21:38:12 13
A2 261 CALPURNIA DUFOUR 38 Classic Ignacio Legarta Briongos Independiente 1,017 25/03/05 10:05:20 00/ 22:05:20 00/ 22:27:52 14
A2 207 KAIROS BAVARIA 40 Ocean Deklef Hiedloff Marina de Denia 1,001 25/03/05 12:16:19 01/ 00:16:19 01/ 00:17:46 15
A2 269 CORREDOR III DUFOUR 38 Clasic Pablo Sanchez Alvarez Marina Dep. Alicante 0,995 25/03/05 12:33:13 01/ 00:33:13 01/ 00:25:51 16
AG2 222 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 Jose Mª Meseguer Independiente 0,995 25/03/05 12:52:19 01/ 00:52:19 01/ 00:44:51 17
A2 321 CAPITAN MORGAN SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Jose Luis Fernandez Liron Independiente 1,038 25/03/05 12:36:55 01/ 00:36:55 01/ 01:33:02 18
A2 247 CORCHO SEIS SUN ODYSSEY 37 Francisco Varella Independiente 25/03/05 10:10:35 00/ 22:10:35 19
A2 246 CORCHO V SUN ODYSSEY 37 Carlos Moreno Independiente 0,927 DNF DNF 19
A2 258 EL BERRY BAVARIA 38 EST José Manuel Cardona Garcia CN Oliva 0,982 NO SALE NO SALE 21
A2 272 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Independiente 0,938 NO SALE NO SALE 21
A2 278 MINIS OCEANIS 373 Clipper Independiente 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 21
A2 341 PATRICIA IV BAVARIA 40 Javier Escario CN Denia 0,978 NO SALE NO SALE 21

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 27
CLASIFICACION   ALFA 3

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

ALFA 3

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AH3 332 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32 I José Rosello Tur CN St. Antonio 0,958 ############## 00/ 20:33:32 00/ 19:41:43 1
A3 350 PATAPALO III BAVARIA 36 Enrique Sanchez-Prieto Independiente 0,974 ############## 00/ 20:33:25 00/ 20:01:21 2
A3 331 INDIGO HUNTER 36 Vicente Sáez-Merino García CN Moraira 0,978 ############## 00/ 20:44:10 00/ 20:16:48 3
A3 227 KUPIKI BAVARIA 34 José Fco. Navas CN Los Nietos 0,926 ############## 00/ 22:08:50 00/ 20:30:30 4
AH3 338 EMV 10 DUFOUR 34 Gonzalo Abad Muñoz Independiente 0,983 ############## 00/ 22:14:25 00/ 21:51:44 5
A3 244 INDIO BAVARIA 34 Pedro Barber Independiente 0,945 ############## 00/ 23:41:42 00/ 22:23:30 6
A3 289 ALYMA BAVARIA 32 Alfredo Feliu Sagala CN Denia 0,911 ############## 01/ 00:50:42 00/ 22:38:02 7
A3 291 SEDDNA ELAN 333 Mª Encarna Ramos Mestre CN Santa Pola 0,985 ############## 00/ 23:36:13 00/ 23:14:58 8
A3 301 BLANC OCEANIS 331 Q.B.CL José Ramón Rubio Independiente 0,941 ############## 01/ 00:58:52 00/ 23:30:26 9
A3 251 ARRIBADA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 35 Valentín de Mollinedo Martinez Tomás Maestre 0,958 ############## 01/ 00:49:43 00/ 23:47:09 10
A3 349 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 José Luís Juzgado de la Rosa CN Denia 0,949 ############## 01/ 01:17:34 01/ 00:00:10 11
A3 310 MAGNA PITIUSA - A GANAR OCEANIS 323 Clipper José Pedro Garcia CN Sta. Eulalia 0,946 ############## 01/ 01:55:05 01/ 00:31:07 12
AH3 256 MALELE OCEANIS 321 QB Antonio Ramon Canet RCN Valencia 0,914 ############## 01/ 03:58:41 01/ 01:34:19 13
A3 259 AIGUA BLAVA SUN ODYSSEY 35 Antonio J. Sanchez CN Oropesa de Mar 0,981 ############## 01/ 04:04:56 01/ 03:32:55 14
AH3 297 ENDER PRIMERO OCEANIS 311 Clipper Manuel Valero Portillo CN dos Mares- La Manga0,916 ############## 01/ 06:51:09 01/ 04:15:39 15
A3 263 ROSITA RED OCEANIS 331 Clipper Raúl Ramón Marina Benicarló 0,920 ############## 01/ 06:58:22 01/ 04:29:42 16
A3 292 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Guerrero Independiente 0,950 ############## 01/ 06:07:22 01/ 04:37:00 17
A3 335 MONTSHE BLUE OCEANIS 331 Clipper Julio Jimenez M. Benicarlo 0,920 DNF DNF 18
AG3 334 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde RCR Alicante 0,953 DNF DNF 18
A3 265 ALFA UNO OCEANIS 361 Joaquin Santacreu Torres CN Denia 0,940 DNF DNF 18
A3 285 ABOLENGO OCEANIS 311 Cesar Sanchez Salvador Independiente 0,916 DNF DNF 18
A3 309 MARVAL BAVARIA 36  PTE Juan Morell Ferré CN Denia 0,946 DNF DNF 18
A3 357 AINOS OCEANIS 311 Clipper Juan Simo CN Denia 0,914 DNF DNF 18
A3 260 AZUL III DUFOUR 36 Classic Sara Legarta Independiente 0,958 NO SALE NO SALE 24
A3 268 INDIE BAVARIA 35 MATCH Emilia Sanchez RCN Castellon 1,013 NO SALE NO SALE 24
A3 307 EUREKA III SUN ODYSSEY 34.2 José Mª Palazon Azorín CN Campello NO SALE NO SALE 24
A3 245 CORCHO CUATRO SUN ODYSSEY 32 Independiente NO SALE NO SALE 24

Cod.Num
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27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 19
CLASIFICACION   INDIA 1

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

INDIA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH1 203 MYRAC IBIZA SUN ODYSSEY 52,2 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,030 25/03/05 07:31:00 00/ 19:31:00 00/ 20:06:08 1
I1 403 L'AMIC CRC 40 Vicente Pineda CN Denia 1,035 25/03/05 07:34:57 00/ 19:34:57 00/ 20:16:04 2
I1 287 ALBATROS DOSMIL SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Ricardo Serrano RCN Valencia 1,016 25/03/05 08:02:42 00/ 20:02:42 00/ 20:21:57 3
I1 236 AKRA LEUKA SUN MAGIC 44 Juan Rodriguez RCR  Alicante 1,011 25/03/05 08:14:59 00/ 20:14:59 00/ 20:28:21 4
I1 201 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer RCR Alicante 1,193 25/03/05 06:07:20 00/ 18:07:20 00/ 21:37:11 5
I1 283 FRIGOLA BAVARIA 390 Gregorio Garcia Sevilla RCN Valencia 0,973 25/03/05 10:33:07 00/ 22:33:07 00/ 21:56:35 6
I1 290 KIUM- ITACA XVI FIRST 42 S 7 Diana Gonzalez CN Denia 1,078 25/03/05 08:34:40 00/ 20:34:40 00/ 22:10:58 7
I1 237 MOJITO DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42.1 Alejandro Grau CN Cullera 0,996 25/03/05 10:55:05 00/ 22:55:05 00/ 22:49:35 8
I1 226 RABOSA OCEANIS 40 CC Juan Puchades RCN Valencia 0,959 25/03/05 12:30:32 01/ 00:30:32 00/ 23:30:14 9
I1 280 GLADIATOR OCEANIS 44 CC Fernando Ojeda Independiente 0,959 25/03/05 12:32:23 01/ 00:32:23 00/ 23:32:01 10
I1 262 CARPE DIEM VII BAVARIA 44 Enrique Babé Navarro RCN Valencia 1,057 25/03/05 10:52:49 00/ 22:52:49 01/ 00:11:04 11
I1 264 LOFTS BAVARIA 44 Oscar López Alpuente RCN Valencia 1,048 25/03/05 12:01:23 01/ 00:01:23 01/ 01:10:34 12
I1 314 JERONIMO 2 OCEANIS 390 Miguel Marques CN Denia 0,959 25/03/05 14:30:00 01/ 02:30:00 01/ 01:24:49 13
I1 402 JU2 OUTBORN 12 Jochen Danker CN Denia 1,025 25/03/05 12:56:23 01/ 00:56:23 01/ 01:33:48 14
I1 351 ATLANTIS CINCO FEELING 486 Miguel Garcia Independiente 1,048 25/03/05 12:48:34 01/ 00:48:34 01/ 02:00:01 15
I1 319 ARTEMIS III SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Gonzalo Alberto Hernandez RCN Valencia 0,989 DNF DNF 16
I1 243 ESPRODE SUN LEGEND 41 Francisco Maldonado Marina Benicarló 0,981 DNF DNF 16
IH1 267 ARES BRISA 40 Ernesto Toledo Alpera RCR Alicante 0,958 DNF DNF 16
I1 356 ITACA V FURIA 44 Isaac Heras Romanos RCR Alicante 1,054 NO SALE NO SALE 19

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 14
CLASIFICACION   INDIA 2

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

INDIA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 295 La Herramienta Balear-SANTALX 382 Martin Aizcorbe Mason RCN Palma 1,027 25/03/05 06:07:00 00/ 18:07:00 00/ 18:36:21 1
I2 358 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS 2X 332  Q.B. Javier Mari Washbourne CN Ibiza 0,997 25/03/05 07:06:34 00/ 19:06:34 00/ 19:03:08 2
I2 282 AIRE BAVARIA 37 Q.B.PTE Juan Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 0,935 25/03/05 08:36:05 00/ 20:36:05 00/ 19:15:44 3
I2 254 TWINS "T" FIRST 36,7 Estrella Armengol RCN Valencia 1,033 25/03/05 07:11:07 00/ 19:11:07 00/ 19:49:06 4
I2 239 ISBJORN ETAP 38 I Juan B. Postigo CN de Javea 0,994 25/03/05 08:55:16 00/ 20:55:16 00/ 20:47:44 5
I2 325 MALABAR 2 PUMA 350 Diego Fernandez Casado CN la Isleta 0,952 25/03/05 10:14:04 00/ 22:14:04 00/ 21:10:02 6
I2 232 ESTELA OCEANIS 350 Gabriel Dolç i Mateu CN Arenal 0,930 25/03/05 10:47:15 00/ 22:47:15 00/ 21:11:33 7
I2 233 MARINA DIEZ BAVARIA 38 Pablo Ruperez Lorenzo CR Madrid 0,991 25/03/05 09:25:50 00/ 21:25:50 00/ 21:14:16 8
IH2 324 ZAMORA FIRST 310G Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero CV Zamora 0,952 25/03/05 10:21:15 00/ 22:21:15 00/ 21:16:52 9
I2 205 BRIO BAVARIA 38 Enrique Lacasa CIN Arosa 0,983 25/03/05 11:33:05 00/ 23:33:05 00/ 23:09:04 10
I2 344 BALU BAVARIA 370 Jesús Mª Marco Martinez RCN Torrevieja 0,959 25/03/05 16:14:16 01/ 04:14:16 01/ 03:04:48 11
I2 409 JAMURO PUMA 37 Fernando Garica Ulloa PD Luis Campomanes 0,909 DNF DNF 12
I2 250 GINEBRA BAVARIA 1130 Manuel Rodriguez Independiente 0,933 DNF DNF 12
IH2 333 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Independiente NO SALE NO SALE 14
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27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 17
CLASIFICACION   BRAVO

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

BRAVO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 407 RASPUTIN IV FIRST 38 S Francisco Pons Mallol CN Denia 0,972 25/03/05 07:28:59 00/ 19:28:59 00/ 18:56:15 1
B 328 ATREVIT II FIRST 42 S 7 Cristina Adan Rovira CN Campomanes 0,994 25/03/05 07:33:16 00/ 19:33:16 00/ 19:26:14 2
B 279 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro Aparicio RCN Torrevieja 0,952 25/03/05 08:25:38 00/ 20:25:38 00/ 19:26:48 3
B 507 ESQUITX III RUSH 32 Vicente Tur Planells CN Ibiza 0,917 25/03/05 10:26:48 00/ 22:26:48 00/ 20:35:01 4
B 323 STELLA MARIS COMPIS 36 Robert Sterner de Leon RCN Torrevieja 0,957 25/03/05 09:41:10 00/ 21:41:10 00/ 20:45:13 5
B 305 ANTAVIANA SEGUNDOFIRST 32 Javier Astudillo Gonzalez CM Almeria 0,921 25/03/05 10:52:04 00/ 22:52:04 00/ 21:03:40 6
B 255 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova Martinez-FaleroCN Denia 1,000 25/03/05 09:23:30 00/ 21:23:30 00/ 21:23:30 7
B 230 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco RCN de Palma 0,902 25/03/05 11:46:08 00/ 23:46:08 00/ 21:26:22 8
B 346 MACARELLA FURIA 33 Juan de la Cruz Fermanecci CV Puerto Andratx 0,912 25/03/05 11:52:19 00/ 23:52:19 00/ 21:46:16 9
B 316 ARLEQUIN CONFORT 34 Antonio Almeria M. Denia 0,922 25/03/05 11:58:27 00/ 23:58:27 00/ 22:06:15 10
B 342 LASAI PRIMERO BELUGA CHIEN YU 43 Gerardo Seliger RCN Valencia 0,899 25/03/05 14:37:10 01/ 02:37:10 00/ 23:55:51 11
B 353 WWW.CATAMARANES.COMIDYLLE 11,50 Jorge Molina Carbonell CN Denia 0,933 25/03/05 14:11:53 01/ 02:11:53 01/ 00:26:34 12
B 303 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Folch Escuela de Vela Antares0,903 25/03/05 15:10:17 01/ 03:10:17 01/ 00:32:09 13
B 229 VOILA SUN FIZZ Salvador Iranzo CN Denia 0,967 DNF DNF 14
B 330 ALDABRA DOS PUMA 38 Ketch Santiago Gordillo Llovet Independiente 0,950 DNF DNF 14
B 209 ZANZIBAR FIRST 345 Javier Perez-Almazan RCN Valencia 0,918 DSQ DSQ 16
BH 212 KELIAN III OCEANIS 411 Antonio Puig CN Denia 1,004 NO SALE NO SALE 16

Cod.Num
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27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 14
CLASIFICACION  CHARLY

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

CHARLY

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 329 THALATTA MIGLISTSCH CUTTER MARCONIRafael Serratosa CN Moraira 0,915 25/03/05 08:51:05 0,86880787 00/ 19:04:44 1
C 210 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante RCR Alicante 1,010 25/03/05 07:07:40 00/ 19:07:40 00/ 19:19:09 2
C 217 BILITIS NORTHWIND 40 Ocean Racer Siro Altamirano CM de Marbella 0,963 25/03/05 09:22:47 00/ 21:22:47 00/ 20:35:19 3
C 509 ARGOS HOLLMAN 42 Luciano Diez-Canedo CN Ibiza 0,933 25/03/05 11:38:16 0,984907407 00/ 22:03:15 4
C 231 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 Ketch José Ramón Secades RCN de Palma 0,978 25/03/05 12:01:23 01/ 00:01:23 00/ 23:29:40 5
C 348 MUNGA TRINTELLA III A Ketch Antoni Oliver Reus CN Porto Colom 0,850 25/03/05 18:37:51 1,276284722 01/ 02:02:10 6
C 235 EL CID PROTOTYPE Jose Mª Alcara Fernandez CN Villa de San Pedro0,993 DNF DNF 7
CH 252 METEORO I DUFOUR 31 Pablo Tallo CN de Campello 0,853 DNF DNF 7
C 234 LOS MINU ENDURANCE 35 José Alberto Martinez-MinuesaCN Gandia DNF DNF 7
C 238 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE 9,20 José Luis Hernandez Blanco CN Torre de la Horadada0,888 DNF DNF 7
CG 219 COLOMBA SLOOP 35 Francisco Vañó CN San Pedro Pinatar0,832 DNF DNF 7
C 299 ORION IV BEAUFORT 18 Antonio J.Jimenez Clair CN Javea 0.999 DNF DNF 7
CG 308 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier CN Denia 0,912 NO SALE NO SALE 13
C 337 SILVESTRA PUMA 34 Alberto Frances PD Villa de San Pedro NO SALE NO SALE 13

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05               20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 5
CLASIFICACION  DELTA

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

DELTA

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 221 VELAMAR I NAUTITECH 47 Marcelino Palau Marina Benicarló 1,033 25/03/05 09:10:23 00/ 21:10:23 00/ 21:52:18 1
D 270 YACHTSOUL NAUTITECH 40 Israel Sanchez-Prieto RCN valencia 1,020 25/03/05 11:31:36 00/ 23:31:36 00/ 23:59:50 2
D 266 COGORZA NAUTITECH 40 José Alfredo López Independiente 1,020 25/03/05 19:09:11 01/ 07:09:11 01/ 07:46:34 3
D 294 CAPTAIN COOK DEAN AERO 440 Christian Chokky CN Altea 1,048 NO SALE NO SALE 4
D 317 NAUSICAAT LAGOON 440 Agata Costa Dekker Independiente 1,032 NO SALE NO SALE 4
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27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 22
CLASIFICACION  ECHO

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

ECHO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 510 K.S. JOD 35 Vicente Amengual Ribas CN Sta. Eulalia 1,031 25/03/05 06:31:17 00/ 18:31:17 00/ 19:05:44 1
E 204 MICO LOCO SELECTON 37 Iñigo Anza Auirrezabala CN Aguilas 1,007 25/03/05 07:06:11 00/ 19:06:11 00/ 19:14:12 2
E 406 ALITAN FIRST 40,7 José Mª Pineda Rosello CN Denia 1,077 25/03/05 05:55:34 00/ 17:55:34 00/ 19:18:23 3
E 505 ALFERAL DEHLER 47 Alfredo Nicolas Ens CN Ibiza 1,128 25/03/05 05:20:22 00/ 17:20:22 00/ 19:33:32 4
E 311 VGC SELECTION 37 José Antonio Torres Ripoll CN Ibiza 1,000 25/03/05 07:43:27 00/ 19:43:27 00/ 19:43:27 5
EG 214 OPEN SEA II FIGARO II Mod Dominique Luna CN Denia 1,090 25/03/05 06:18:32 00/ 18:18:32 00/ 19:57:24 6
E 355 QUINTO POLILLON KEPPER GEMINI 52 MED Joaquim Peñalver CR Cartagena 1,185 25/03/05 04:53:40 00/ 16:53:40 00/ 20:01:12 7
E 322 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente Garcia Torres RCR Alicante 1,298 25/03/05 03:26:18 00/ 15:26:18 00/ 20:02:20 8
E 218 SALPA IV BAVARIA 49 Francisco José Moratal RCN Valencia 1,067 25/03/05 06:59:16 00/ 18:59:16 00/ 20:15:36 9
EH 253 INDENA FIGARO Joel Miró CN L'Escala 0,996 25/03/05 08:47:16 0,866157407 00/ 20:42:17 10
E 326 ANGLE 2 FIRST 44,7 Vicente Hernandez Soler CN Denia 1,124 25/03/05 06:38:40 00/ 18:38:40 00/ 20:57:23 11
E 354 DO BAVARIA 42 Jeronimo Cerda Donat CN Denia 1,118 25/03/05 06:52:49 00/ 18:52:49 00/ 21:06:29 12
E 271 ALVEDRO FIRST 27.7 Pedro Servet RCN Valencia 0,969 25/03/05 10:02:57 00/ 22:02:57 00/ 21:21:56 13
E 273 KIUM Escuela de Vela CN Denia X 3/4 TON Miguel Frasquet CN Denia 1,027 25/03/05 08:52:12 00/ 20:52:12 00/ 21:26:01 14
E 223 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47.7 Juan josé Albert RCR Alicante 1,161 25/03/05 06:28:44 00/ 18:28:44 00/ 21:27:14 15
E 343 KYMERA DUFOUR 44 Manuel de Montalvo RCR Alicante 1,080 25/03/05 08:19:47 0,847071759 00/ 21:57:22 16
EG 302 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Aiguadolç 1,026 25/03/05 09:58:32 0,915648148 00/ 22:32:49 17
EH 228 BE CAREFUL ! DEHLER 29 PTE Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,952 25/03/05 13:59:53 1,083252315 01/ 00:45:01 18
E 306 ALGON III- BODEGAS J. BELDA FIRST 310G Juan Salvador Torres CN Oliva 0,953 DNF DNF 19
EG 240 MUSTIQUE GIRO 34 Albrecht Wacherhagen Marina de Denia 1,098 DNF DNF 19
E 276 SALITRE 5 BAVARIA 38 Match GM Manuel Terrades Independiente 1,068 NO SALE NO SALE 21
E 320 DESIREE 3 DEHLER 39 Juan Carlos Ortin Belliure CN Calpe 1,070 NO SALE NO SALE 21

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 14
CLASIFICACION  HOTEL

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

HOTEL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AH3 332 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32 I José Rosello Tur CN St. Antonio 0,958 ############## 00/ 20:33:32 00/ 19:41:43 1
IH1 203 MYRAC IBIZA SUN ODYSSEY 52,2 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,030 ############## 00/ 19:31:00 00/ 20:06:08 2
EH 253 INDENA FIGARO Joel Miró CN L'Escala 0,996 ############## 00/ 20:47:16 00/ 20:42:17 3
IH2 324 ZAMORA FIRST 310G Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero CV Zamora 0,952 ############## 00/ 22:21:15 00/ 21:16:52 4
AH2 401 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Jorge J. Miquel Calatayud CN Denia 0,964 ############## 00/ 22:26:41 00/ 21:38:12 5
AH3 338 EMV 10 DUFOUR 34 Gonzalo Abad Muñoz Independiente 0,983 ############## 00/ 22:14:25 00/ 21:51:44 6
AH1 312 HIGH LIGHT OCEANIS 411 Alejandro Mompó Gimeno CN Javea 0,986 ############## 01/ 00:09:44 00/ 23:49:26 7
EH 228 BE CAREFUL ! DEHLER 29 PTE Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,952 ############## 01/ 01:59:53 01/ 00:45:01 8
AH3 256 MALELE OCEANIS 321 QB Antonio Ramon Canet RCN Valencia 0,914 ############## 01/ 03:58:41 01/ 01:34:19 9
AH3 297 ENDER PRIMERO OCEANIS 311 Clipper Manuel Valero Portillo CN dos Mares- La Manga 0,916 ############## 01/ 06:51:09 01/ 04:15:39 10
CH 252 METEORO I DUFOUR 31 Pablo Tallo CN de Campello 0,853 DNF DNF 11
IH1 267 ARES BRISA 40 Ernesto Toledo Alpera RCR Alicante 0,958 DNF DNF 11
BH 212 KELIAN III OCEANIS 411 Antonio Puig CN Denia 1,004 NO SALE NO SALE 13
IH2 333 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Independiente NO SALE NO SALE 13

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



27/03/05              20:03

Recorrido :                Denia-Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 9
CLASIFICACION  GOLF

Millas 117,0

Salida 24/03/05  12:00:00

GOLF

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AG2 202 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,937 25/03/05 08:50:11 00/ 20:50:11 00/ 19:31:25 1
EG 214 OPEN SEA II FIGARO II Mod Dominique Luna CN Denia 1,090 25/03/05 06:18:32 00/ 18:18:32 00/ 19:57:24 2
EG 302 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Aiguadolç 1,026 25/03/05 09:58:32 00/ 21:58:32 00/ 22:32:49 4
AG2 222 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 Jose Mª Meseguer Independiente 0,995 25/03/05 12:52:19 01/ 00:52:19 01/ 00:44:51 5
AG3 334 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde RCR Alicante 0,953 DNF DNF 6
CG 219 COLOMBA SLOOP 35 Francisco Vañó CN San Pedro Pinatar 0,832 DNF DNF 6
EG 240 MUSTIQUE GIRO 34 Albrecht Wacherhagen Marina de Denia 1,098 DNF DNF 6
CG 308 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier CN Denia 0,912 NO SALE NO SALE 9

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL


